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THE WEEK AHEAD AT HILLCREST COLLEGE

MONDAY 6 S

0715hrs
0730hrs
0740hrs
0815hrs
1000hrs
1020hrs
1300hrs
1330hrs
1400hrs
1500hrs

1000hrs
1020hrs
1020hrs
1300hrs
1400hrs
1500hrs

1000hrs
1020hrs
1020hrs
1130hrs
1300hrs
1330hrs
1400hrs
1500hrs

1000hrs
1020hrs
1300hrs
1330hrs
1400hrs
1500hrs

1000hrs
1020hrs
1300hrs
1700hrs

FARMCREST HOSTEL
DUTIES SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEKEND

EPTEMBER - SUNDAY 12 SEPTEMBER 2021

Staff Briefing

Registration

Tutor Period for F1 — F3
School begins for F1 — F3
Principal's Assembly (Seniors)
Chapel Service (Juniors)
Lunch

Marketing Meeting
Study/Practical

School ends

Line Head’'s Assembly (Seniors)
Line Head’'s Assembly (Juniors)
Prefects’ Tea

Lunch

Study/Practical

School ends

Chapel Service (Seniors)
Principal’'s Assembly (Juniors)
Leaders’ Meeting

Internal Management Meeting
Lunch

Staff Meeting

Study/Practical

School ends

Tutor Period (Seniors)
Tutor Period (Juniors)
Lunch

Admin Meeting
Study/Practical
School ends

Sports Assembly (Seniors)
Cultural Assembly (Juniors)
School Ends

ROWSs & SOWSs to HODs

DAY FEMALE DUTY TR MALE DUTY TR SICK BAY SNR TR ON DUTY
FRI.10 SEPT GJ TMU RD BNYA/NS

SAT. 11 SEPT ALM LS GM BNYA/NS

SUN. 12 SEPT ALM LS GM BNYA/NS

1. All school children should adhere to the hostel reporting structure. Your house Parent should know before
parents at home know about your problems in hostel.




