

THE WEEK AHEAD AT HILLCREST COLLEGE MONDAY 6 SEPTEMBER – SUNDAY 12 SEPTEMBER 2021

Monday 6	0715hrs 0730hrs 0740hrs 0815hrs 1000hrs 1020hrs 1300hrs 1330hrs 1400hrs	Staff Briefing Registration Tutor Period for F1 – F3 School begins for F1 – F3 Principal's Assembly (Seniors) Chapel Service (Juniors) Lunch Marketing Meeting Study/Practical School ends	
Tuesday 7	1000hrs 1020hrs 1020hrs 1300hrs 1400hrs 1500hrs	Line Head's Assembly (Seniors) Line Head's Assembly (Juniors) Prefects' Tea Lunch Study/Practical School ends	
Wednesday 8	1000hrs 1020hrs 1020hrs 1130hrs 1300hrs 1330hrs 1400hrs 1500hrs	Chapel Service (Seniors) Principal's Assembly (Juniors) Leaders' Meeting Internal Management Meeting Lunch Staff Meeting Study/Practical School ends	
Thursday 9	1000hrs 1020hrs 1300hrs 1330hrs 1400hrs 1500hrs	Tutor Period (Seniors) Tutor Period (Juniors) Lunch Admin Meeting Study/Practical School ends	
Friday 10	1000hrs 1020hrs 1300hrs 1700hrs	Sports Assembly (Seniors) Cultural Assembly (Juniors) School Ends ROWs & SOWs to HODs	

Saturday 11

Sunday 12

FARMCREST HOSTEL

DUTIES SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEKEND

DAY	FEMALE DUTY TR	MALE DUTY TR	SICK BAY	SNR TR ON DUTY
FRI.10 SEPT	GJ	TMU	RD	BNYA/NS
SAT. 11 SEPT	ALM	LS	GM	BNYA/NS
SUN. 12 SEPT	ALM	LS	GM	BNYA/NS

^{1.} All school children should adhere to the hostel reporting structure. Your house Parent should know before parents at home know about your problems in hostel.